31 Mayis 1997 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

At ismi

KARACASULTAN(2)

NURSEDA(4)
CIGDEMCAN(7)
TATLIBELA(1)
KIRHATUN*(3)
YILDIZSEVER(6)

BENAZIR(5)

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 3/Disi

1)1250 &

Yas
5ykk

Tyak
4yak
5ykk
Bykk
S5yak

8ykk

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RIZGAR30 - ALMIVRUHIYE 12

TULGAD- CAHDE67

BODRUM- SABIKA.70
RIZGAR 30 - VEBRUKE 82
RIZGAR 30 - KEMYETULIRAK 44
TASKENT* - ZBHRA.103

ATIG- MATRA.52

2.)500 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 AOZDENiZ
58 B.GOKCE
55 TKOLCUOGLU
60 S.KAYA
58 H.KARATAS
55 E.METIN
57 F.CAKAR

58 kg, 60 kg,
3)250 ¢

Sahip
ALA KARACA

MUS. ARTAR
MET. OGUZ

M CEM TUAL
MUZ DANYER
HUS. ERDEM

ALP.NAZIFOGLU

Antrendrii
ALICAY

E.SAV
HKILIC
KKAYALIK

i DINCER

K BOZKURT

NEV.AKOGUL

Derece

1.56.34

1.56.82

1.56.83

1.56.99

1.57.68

1.59.49

2.01.07

istanbul Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1700 Gim
4)125+¢

Gny AGF St Fark

2

4

GGk HP
88

80
88
80
55
48

102



